Trophy Report 100 SINGLES

Total Shooters

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

WI
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

WI
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN
MN

MN
MN

MN

12
02
87
86
89
96
32
03
85
1.2
0%
09
95
94
01
02
11
28
14
28
12
03
96
12
11
28
95
08
14
09
28
28
85
13
10
16
92
99
13
06
80
NM
09
08
SE
NM

15366
16654
06374
05023
04192
04149
08723
15046
03863
10570
25115
22725
02066
01959
14763
11888
15462
14926
14671
11173
10680
13971
04554
16769
10336
14035
02910
16420
16742
21464
15030
04692
03896
15739
109810
10268
03688
13181
16784
19555
02087
00005
23793
16500
00002
00004

47

Squad

6.
S
9.

[— —
I.....L

—

[y

=
0N 0N DWW o 0 N

=
=}

O <J W w1 <J%0n

H O o O b N
. e e s s

O oYy W 0= U W
L T

5
1
3
3
2
4
5
1
4
3
2
4
5
3
5
1
3
5
4
1
4
1
s 3
2
1
4
4
5
1
P
1
4
2
2
3
2
4
4
5
3
i
2
2
3
3
2

Name

BUNNING MAX
NEWMAN ROBERT A
NIELSEN ROBERT L
WALKOWIAK JIM A
AMEY MARY L
WALKER PETER S
HOPPES JEFFREY L
LARSON SCOTT A
LINDEN GLENN A
OPITZ JOSEPH F
BERENS KYLE W
PRAFKE SCOTT L
POEL DUTCH &
DEERING JIM
NEITZELL JAY A
KECKER DENNIS C
BERENS KYLER
WARD DICK
HULSKOTTER JAMES T,
PODERGOIS JOHN E
SWITALA LEC A
SLATER TROY E
COMPTON DAVID L
HOFFMAN COLE M
GERLACH RICH
THOELE DAVID
KARELS JAMES G
BRIDGLAND DARWIN H
ARENDT JEFFEREY D
CLAYCOME MARK H
WEILAND JAMES G
FRIESEN DAVID
HINTZ MARK O
HEITZ BRANDON J
PALM DAVID W
GUMBLINER MASON
STRUPP JBMES R
WIRTH BLANE H
BRYNGELSON DOMINIC
SCHMIDT FRANK J
VLASAK DENNIS
PERSON MICHAEL J
SUTER THOMAS L
KECKER GAYLE L
HALSTEAD MAGGIE
SUDEITH LOGAN
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Trophy Report 100 SINGLES

Total Shooters 47

Squad Name
MN 92 05498 1.5 HANSON WESLEY E
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Trophy Report 100 HANDICAP
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Name

DEERING JIM
SLATER TROY E
POEL DUTCH A
HOFFMAN COLE M
HULSKOTTER JAMES L
NEWMAN ROBERT A
PRAFKE SCOTT L
NIELSEN ROBERT L
BRIDGLAND DARWIN H
LARSON SCOTT A
VLASAK DENNIS
OPITZ JOSEPH F
WALKER PETER S
ARENDT JEFFEREY D
WARD DICK

LINDEN GLENN A
GERLACH RICH
HALSTEAD MAGGIE
AMEY MARY L
KECKER DENNIS C
PERSON MICHAEL J
CLAYCOMB MARK H
WIRTH BLANE H
COMPTON DAVID L
HOPPES JEFFREY L
WALKOWIAK JIM A
WEILAND JAMES G
SWITALA LEO A
BUNNING MAX
NEITZELL JAY A
SCHMIDT FRANK J
FRIESEN DAVID
PALM DAVID W
KARELS JAMES G
SUTER THOMAS L
BRYNGELSON DOMINIC
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Trophy Report 50 PAIR DOUBLES 9/13/2015 8:04:07 AM Page

Total Shooters 28

Squad Name Spcl ARA AA A B [ D

WI 09 22725 2.3 PRAFKE SCOTT L | | [ | 91 | |
MN 12 15366 7.1 BUNNING MAX | | | | | |
MN 96 04149 5.4 WALKER PETER S ! | | | |
MN 11 15462 6.4 BERENS KYLER | | | | | |
MN 12 10570 5.2 OPITZ JOSEPH F ; | | | 88 | |
MN 09 25115 1.2 BERENS KYLE W | | | | | |
WI 96 04554 3.4 COMPTON DAVID L | [ | | | 87|
MN 01 14763 6.5 NEITZELL JAY A | | I | | 87 |
MN 95 03863 5.5 LINDEN GLENN A | | ; | | ]
MN 32 08723 5.3 HOPPES JEFFREY L | | 3 | | |
MN 92 03688 3.1 STRUPP JAMES R | | [ | | 82
MN 02 16654 4.1 NEWMAN ROBERT A | | | | 81|
MN 03 13171 6.2 SLATER TROY E | | | | | |
MN 09 23793 4.2 SUTER THOMAS L | | | | 80 |
MN 03 15046 5.1 LARSON SCOTT A | | | | 78 | |
MN 14 16742 1.1 ARENDT JEFFEREY D | | [ | | 77
MN 11 10336 2.1 GERLACH RICH 1 [ | ! | |
MN 87 06374 3.3 NIELSEN ROBERT L ] | | | 77 |
MN 86 05023 7.3 WALKOWIAK JIM A | | | | | 77 ]
MN 06 19555 4.3 SCHMIDT FRANK J | | ; | | 76|

13 16784 3.5 BRYNGELSON DOMINIC | | | | | |
MN 12 10680 6.3 SWITALA LEO A | | | | 75| |
MN 08 16420 3.2 BRIDGLAND DARWIN H | | | | | 74 |
MN 95 02066 2.5 POEL DUTCH A | | | | | 70
MN 28 04692 4.4 FRIESEN DAVID | | | | | 70 |
MN  NM 00005 1.5 PERSON MICHAEL J | | | | | 63 ]
MN 09 21464 2.2 CLAYCOMB MARK H | | | | | 63
MN 10 14579 11.2 CAMERON MARK L | | | | |
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